
COBRA/Junior Jacket Boys and Girls         2020 Basketball League 

 

Current as of 12/21/2019 
 

CB School Gyms Practice Schedule 
 

Day / Date Time WW Small 

North 

WW Small 

South 

WW Large 

North  

WW Large 

South 

Rue Franklin  

 

Roosevelt Carter Lake 

(700-900) 

Monday, Dec 2 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Dec 4 6:15p-7:45p   Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Thursday, Dec 5 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Not Available Not Available Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p   Not Available Not Available     

Friday, Dec 6 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p         

Monday, Dec 9 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Dec 11 6:15p-7:45p   Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Dec 12 6:15p-7:45p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Hamilton 5-6B   

 7:45p-9:15p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Hamilton 5-6B   

Friday, Dec 13 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Dec 16 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Dec 18 6:15p-7:45p   Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Dec 19 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Dec 20 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Dec 23 6:15p-7:45p     Not Available Not Available   

 7:45p-9:15p     Not Available Not Available   

Wednesday, Dec 25 6:15p-7:45p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  

 7:45p-9:15p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  

Thursday, Dec 26 6:15p-7:45p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  Not Available 

 7:45p-9:15p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  Not Available 

Friday, Dec 27 6:15p-7:45p       Not Available  

 7:45p-9:15p       Not Available  

Monday, Dec 30 6:15p-7:45p     Not Available Not Available   

 7:45p-9:15p     Not Available Not Available   

Wednesday, Jan 1 6:15p-7:45p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  

 7:45p-9:15p Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available  

Thursday, Jan 2 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Jan 3 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Jan 6 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Jan 8 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     



COBRA/Junior Jacket Boys and Girls         2020 Basketball League 

 

Current as of 12/21/2019 
 

Day / Date Time WW Small 

North 

WW Small 

South 

WW Large 

North  

WW Large 

South 

Rue Franklin  

 

Roosevelt Carter Lake 

(700-900) 

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Jan 9 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B  Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Jan 10 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Jan 13 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Jan 15 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Jan 16 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Jan 17 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Jan 20 6:15p-7:45p     Not Available Not Available   

 7:45p-9:15p     Not Available Not Available   

Wednesday, Jan 22 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Jan 23 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B  Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Jan 24 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Jan 27 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Jan 29 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Jan 30 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Jan 31 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Feb 3 6:15p-7:45p     Not Available Not Available   

 7:45p-9:15p     Not Available Not Available   

Wednesday, Feb 5 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Feb 6 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Feb 7 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Feb 10 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Feb 12 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Feb 13 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Feb 14 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p         

Monday, Feb 17 6:15p-7:45p     Not Available Not Available   



COBRA/Junior Jacket Boys and Girls         2020 Basketball League 

 

Current as of 12/21/2019 
 

Day / Date Time WW Small 

North 

WW Small 

South 

WW Large 

North  

WW Large 

South 

Rue Franklin  

 

Roosevelt Carter Lake 

(700-900) 

 7:45p-9:15p     Not Available Not Available   

Wednesday, Feb 19 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Feb 20 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Feb 21 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Feb 24 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Feb 26 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Feb 27 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Feb 28 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Mar 2 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Mar 4 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Mar 5 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Mar 6 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

Monday, Mar 9 6:15p-7:45p     Diehm 5-6G Smith 3-4G   

 7:45p-9:15p      Hennessey 5-6   

Wednesday, Mar 11 6:15p-7:45p Driver 5-6  Hennessey 5-6 Vetter 6     

 7:45p-9:15p         

Thursday, Mar 12 6:15p-7:45p Schumann 3-4B Tamayo 3-4B Black 5-6B Hamilton 5-6B Jackson 3-4B    

 7:45p-9:15p Rush 3-4B        

Friday, Mar 13 6:15p-7:45p         

 7:45p-9:15p       Fisher 5-6  

          

          

 


